Page

PAMS-v

PRE-ACADEMIC MENTAL SKILLS PROGRAM

Itemized Contents

Skill Title

I. Performance Readiness

245.1

245.2

245.3

246.1

246.2

246.3

246.4

2471

247.2

248.1

248.2

248.3

248.4

248.5

248.6

248.7

249.1
249.2

249.3

ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-
IOR I: Coming And Sitting On Command
ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-
IOR Il: Remaining In Designated Area
ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-
IOR IIl: Remaining Quiet
ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-
IOR 1V: Remaining Still
ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-
IOR V: Orientation Of Body
ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-
10R VI: Orientation Of Head
ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-
IOR V!I: Eye Contact

ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-
IOR VIII: Performing Independently
ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-
I0R 1X: Synthesis

ESTABLISHING POINTING BEHAVIOR
ESTABLISHING GIVING BEHAVIOR
ESTABLISHING NAMING BEHAVIOR
FOLLOWING ONE-TASK DIRECTIONS
FOLLOWING TWO-TASK DIRECTIONS
FOLLOWING THREE-TASK DIREC-
TIONS

FOLLOWING DIRECTIONS WITH CON-
DITIONAL CLAUSE

ESTABLISHING YES/NO RESPONSES

ESTABLISHING RESPONSES TO INTER-

ROGATIVES: Who — What

ESTABLISHING RESPONSES TO INTER-

ROGATIVES: When — Where

Page Skill Title

I. Performance Readiness (Cont.)

249.4 ESTABLISHING RESPONSES TO INTER-
ROGATIVES: Why — How Come — How

250.1 ESTABLISHING RESPONSES TO INTER-
ROGATIVES: How Many — How Much
— Which

I1. Perceptual Concepts

251.1 COLORS: Red

251.2 COLORS: Yellow

251.3 COLORS: Blue

251.4 COLORS: Orange

252.1 COLORS: Pink

252.2 COLORS: Purple

252.3 COLORS: Green

253.1 COLORS: Brown

253.2 COLORS: Gray

253.3 COLORS: Black And White

254.1 COLORS: Gold And Silver

254.2 MATCHING SHAPES

254.3 DRAWING SHAPES

254.4 IDENTIFYING SHAPES

254.5 DRAWING STRAIGHT LINES FREE-
HAND

255.1 DRAWING CURVED LINES

255.2 DRAWING STRAIGHT LINESWITH
RULER

255.3 SCISSOR CUTTING: Strips Of Paper

255.4 SCISSOR CUTTING: Lines Of Various
Lengths

255.5 SCISSOR CUTTING: Circles



