PRE-ACADEMIC MENTAL SKILLS PROGRAM

Itemized Contents

Page	Skill Title	Page	Skill Title
I. Performance Readiness		I Berformer Berliner (Oct.)	
245.1 ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-		I. Performance Readiness (Cont.)	
245.1		249.4	ESTABLISHING RESPONSES TO INTER-
045.0	IOR I: Coming And Sitting On Command		ROGATIVES: Why — How Come — How
245.2	ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-	250.1	ESTABLISHING RESPONSES TO INTER-
0.45.0	IOR II: Remaining In Designated Area		ROGATIVES: How Many — How Much
245.3	ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-		- Which
	IOR III: Remaining Quiet		
246.1	ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-	II. Per	ceptual Concepts
	IOR IV: Remaining Still	251.1	COLORS: Red
246.2	ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-		COLORS: Yellow
	IOR V: Orientation Of Body	251.3	COLORS: Blue
246.3	ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-	251.4	COLORS: Orange
	IOR VI: Orientation Of Head	252.1	COLORS: Pink
246.4	ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-	252.2	COLORS: Purple
	IOR VII: Eye Contact	252.3	COLORS: Green
247.1	ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-	253.1	COLORS: Brown
	IOR VIII: Performing Independently	253.2	COLORS: Gray
247.2	ESTABLISHING ATTENDING BEHAV-	253.3	COLORS: Black And White
	IOR IX: Synthesis	254.1	COLORS: Gold And Silver
248.1	ESTABLISHING POINTING BEHAVIOR	254.2	MATCHING SHAPES
248.2	ESTABLISHING GIVING BEHAVIOR	254.3	DRAWING SHAPES
248.3	ESTABLISHING NAMING BEHAVIOR	254.4	IDENTIFYING SHAPES
248.4	FOLLOWING ONE-TASK DIRECTIONS	254.5	DRAWING STRAIGHT LINES FREE-
248.5	FOLLOWING TWO-TASK DIRECTIONS		HAND
248.6	FOLLOWING THREE-TASK DIREC-	255.1	DRAWING CURVED LINES
	TIONS	255.2	DRAWING STRAIGHT LINES WITH
248.7	FOLLOWING DIRECTIONS WITH CON-		RULER
	DITIONAL CLAUSE	255.3	SCISSOR CUTTING: Strips Of Paper
249.1	ESTABLISHING YES/NO RESPONSES	255.4	SCISSOR CUTTING: Lines Of Various
249.2	ESTABLISHING RESPONSES TO INTER-		Lengths
	ROGATIVES: Who — What	255.5	SCISSOR CUTTING: Circles

249.3 ESTABLISHING RESPONSES TO INTER-ROGATIVES: When - Where